E−8
E
FLO
W
 C
O
N
TR

Anti-jumping mechanism ... This option restricts jumping or pop-out of the actuator at the
start of movement. Please specify “-301” at the end of the model designation.
■Description of the model designation
ＨＦ２ｰＫＧ３０（Ｋ）ー０３（ー３０１）
Without check valve
With check valve
03
06
03
06
56
106
80
120
HF2ｰKG30Kｰ03
HF2ｰKG56Kｰ03
HF2ｰKG106Kｰ06
HF3ｰKG40Kｰ03
HF3ｰKG80Kｰ03
HF3ｰKG120Kｰ06
14
03
06
03
06
HF2ｰKG30ｰ03
HF2ｰKG56ｰ03
HF2ｰKG106ｰ06
HF3ｰKG40ｰ03
HF3ｰKG80ｰ03
HF3ｰKG120ｰ06
14
21
21
0.5  to  30
0.5  to  56
1  to  106
0.5  to  40
1  to  80
2  to  120
0.5  to  30
0.5  to  56
1  to  106
0.5  to  40
1  to  80
2  to  120
Model
SHF03ｰ06T1